
COMM SE COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4, N
W 210 FT, N 210 FT, E 210 FT, S 

CROOKED PINES APARTMENTS AND RENTALS LLC
7479 NE 33RD WAY
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643
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06

28316.00 1.00/
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2
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3,664
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326,596
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326,596
0

326,596
326,596

0

330,470

1551/2301 10/10/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIMMONS TRAVIS

CROOKED PINES APART

1515/525 5/20/2024 TR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIMMONS CHARLES REVOC

TIMMONS TRAVIS
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000053191 Roof Replacement 10,000 05/21/2025

000053193 Roof Replacement 10,000 05/21/2025

22688 SFR 380 01/12/2005

HX Base Yr

592 NW TURNER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,457 118.7010 132.95 193,708 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1266

BAS 1,266 100 1,266 134,652

FGR 325 55 179 19,038

FOP 30 30 9 958

PTO 64 5 3 319

1,685 1,457 154,966

BAS= W16 PTO= N8 W8 S8 E8$ W30 FGR= W13 S25 E13 N25$ S29 E14
FOP= S2 E6 N5 W6 S3$ N3 E18 S2 E14 N28$.

BAS

16
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14

3

18

2
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FGR

13

25

13

25
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2

6

5
63

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 916.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,832

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 916.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,832

3,664

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000
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HX Base Yr

592 NW TURNER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,457 118.7010 132.95 193,708 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1266

BAS 1,266 100 1,266 134,652

FGR 325 55 179 19,038

FOP 30 30 9 958

PTO 64 5 3 319

1,685 1,457 154,966

BAS= W22 PTO= N8 W8 S8 E8$ W24 S28 E14 N2 E12 FOP= S5 E6 N5
W6$ E6 S3 E14 N4 FGR= E13 N25 W13 S25$ N25$.
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